

Sessions Case No 256 of 2022

(CNR No – WBNP06-001825 – 2022)

GR – 1080 of 2012

(State of West Bengal – Vs – Sofiar Mondal & Ors.)

Ref :- Bongaon P.S Case No. 456 dt. - 10.06.2012

U/s – 498A/325/326/307 of IPC

**Present : Sri P.C.Karmakar (WB00651), Additional Sessions Judge,
Court – II , Bongaon, North 24 Parganas**

**Order No – 02
Dt. 20.08.2022**

*Received the case record from ld. A.D.J – I, Bongaon for disposal.
Registered.
Fix 30-09-2022 for appointment of P.P. and appearance of the
accused person.*

**Additional Sessions Judge, Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

**Order No – 03
Dt. 30.09.2022**

All the Four accused persons on Court Bail are present by filling
hazira.
Ld. P.P. in-charge has not been appointed.
Fix 24-02-2023 for appointment of P.P. and appearance of the
accused persons.

D/c by me

**S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar
A. S. J, Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

**S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar
Additional Sessions Judge, Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

**Order No – 04
Dt. 24.02.2023**

All the Four accused persons namely 1) **Sofiar Mondal**, 2)
Jahira Mondal, 3) **Tahura Mondal** and 4) **Sahida Mondal** on
Court Bail are present by filling hazira.
Ld. P.P. in-charge has not been appointed.
Fix 15.06.2023 for appointment of P.P. and appearance of
the accused persons.

D/c by me

**S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar
A. S. J, Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

**S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar
Additional Sessions Judge, Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

**Order No – 05
Dt. 15.06.2023**

Case is adjourned due to resolution.
Fix 11.12.2023 for appointment of P.P. and appearance of
the accused persons.

D/c by me

**S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar
A. S. J, Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

**S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar
Additional Sessions Judge, Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**